CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 SUBARU IMP...

2011 SUBARU IMPREZA WRX

VIN: JF1GR7E63BG831874
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Eumﬂu@l Vehicle History Report™

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/JF1GR7E63BG831874

US $39.99

Foo

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
31 Service history records
Personal vehicle

Last owned in Pennsylvania

Last reported odometer
182,789 reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/4/22 at 2:50:07 PM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

[EIGEN x| Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

[OEEL X) Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
O‘M’ Register | View Terms

HEEN x) Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

1of7

2 Owner 1

2011
Personal
4 yrs. 10 mo.
See Details
24,545/yr
182,789

wa Owner 1

Guaranteed

No Problem

i Guaranteed
o

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this

2 Owner 1

No Issues Reported

No Issues Reported
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Reported

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Subaru dealer for any open recalls. No Recalls Reported

[EAEN x] Detailed History

20f7

Owner 1 Personal Vehicle
Purchased: 2011 24,545 mi/yr
Date Mileage Source Comments
08/12/2011 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
Beaverton, OR
08/12/2011 7 Oregon Odometer reading reported
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Albany, OR
08/17/2011 989 HAVOLINE Xpress Lube » ¢, Vehicle serviced
Albany, OR /% - Recommended maintenance performed
541-791-3530 - Oil and filter changed
4.5/5.0
10 Verified Reviews &
' 32 Customer Favorites
09/09/2011 Oregon Title issued or updated
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Registration issued or renewed
Albany, OR - First owner reported
Title #1125211258 - Loan or lien reported
10/10/2011 4,930 John & Phil's Toyota Scion Subaru » ¢, Vehicle serviced
Corvallis, OR /% - Oil and filter changed
541-754-1515
johnphils.com
12/23/2011 10,315 John & Phil's Toyota Scion Subaru » ¢, Vehicle serviced
Corvallis, OR /% - Recommended maintenance performed
541-754-1515
johnphils.com
03/07/2012 15,016 HAVOLINE Xpress Lube » ¢, Vehicle serviced
Albany, OR /% - Recommended maintenance performed
541-791-3530 - Oil and filter changed
45/5.0
10 Verified Reviews &
. 32 Customer Favorites
04/19/2012 18,431 HAVOLINE Xpress Lube » ¢, Vehicle serviced
Albany, OR % - Recommended maintenance performed
541-791-3530 - Oil and filter changed
4.5/5.0 - Rear differential fluid flushed/changed
10 Verified Reviews &
' 32 Customer Favorites
05/24/2012 21,696 John & Phil's Toyota Scion Subaru » ¢, Vehicle serviced

Corvallis, OR
541-754-1515
johnphils.com

A
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07/13/2012

08/28/2012

12/03/2012

08/09/2013

08/10/2013

01/21/2014

06/23/2014

06/24/2014

09/04/2014

11/14/2014

11/24/2014

30f7

25,470

34,762

49,976

63,473

72,095

82,852

83,450

HAVOLINE Xpress Lube
Albany, OR
541-791-3530

45/5.0
10 Verified Reviews @
. 32 Customer Favorites

Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks, NV

Lithia Reno Subaru
Reno, NV
775-284-8000
lithiasubarureno.com

43/5.0
339 Verified Reviews &
' 3,376 Customer Favorites

Nevada
Inspection Station
Sparks, NV

Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks, NV

Lithia Reno Subaru
Reno, NV
775-284-8000
lithiasubarureno.com

43/5.0
339 Verified Reviews &
. 3,376 Customer Favorites

Nevada
Inspection Station
Sparks, NV

INDEPENDENT AUTOMOTIVE
Sparks, NV
775-358-8184

5.0/5.0
22 Verified Reviews @
. 15 Customer Favorites

Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks, NV

JIMMY'S QUICK LUBE
Reno, NV
775-747-2444

48/5.0
104 Verified Reviews &
' 136 Customer Favorites

INDEPENDENT AUTOMOTIVE
Sparks, NV
775-358-8184

5.0/5.0
22 Verified Reviews &

' 15 Customer Favorites

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/JF1GR7E63BG831874

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
/'y - Recommended maintenance performed

- Oil and filter changed

Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location

» . Vehicle serviced
/% - Maintenance inspection completed

- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and filter changed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% - Maintenance inspection completed

- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

- Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
- Spark plug(s) replaced

- Tune-up performed

- Tire condition and pressure checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Throttle body cleaned/serviced

- Transmission serviced

- Differential serviced

Passed emissions inspection

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% - Maintenance inspection completed

- Air filter cleaned
- Battery replaced
- Emissions inspection performed

Registration issued or renewed

» r, Vehicle serviced
4 - Oiland filter changed

»_«. Vehicle serviced
/% - Four wheel alignment performed

2/4/22,4:02 PM
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01/22/2015

04/18/2015

07/01/2015

08/28/2015

08/28/2015

09/30/2015

10/23/2015

04/07/2016

06/15/2016

11/22/2016

12/29/2016

04/01/2017

89,700

95,700

100,412

103,152

105,708

114,327

117,687

119,622

JIMMY'S QUICK LUBE
Reno, NV
775-747-2444

48/5.0
104 Verified Reviews &
. 136 Customer Favorites

JIMMY'S QUICK LUBE
Reno, NV
775-747-2444

4.8/5.0
104 Verified Reviews &
' 136 Customer Favorites
INDEPENDENT AUTOMOTIVE

Sparks, NV
775-358-8184

5.0/5.0
22 Verified Reviews @
. 15 Customer Favorites

Nevada
Inspection Station
Sparks, NV

Nevada
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks, NV

INDEPENDENT AUTOMOTIVE
Sparks, NV
775-358-8184

5.0/5.0
22 Verified Reviews &

' 15 Customer Favorites

JIMMY'S QUICK LUBE
Reno, NV
775-747-2444

48/5.0
104 Verified Reviews &
' 136 Customer Favorites

JIMMY'S QUICK LUBE
Reno, NV
775-747-2444

48/5.0
104 Verified Reviews &
' 136 Customer Favorites

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newnan, GA

Georgia
Inspection Station

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/JF1GR7E63BG831874

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
/"% - Oil and filter changed

» r, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed

» «. Vehicle serviced
/' - Brakes serviced

- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Brake pads replaced
- Brakes checked

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% - Timing belt replaced

- Radiator hose(s) replaced

- Radiator hose clamp replaced

- Front crankshaft oil seal replaced

- Timing belt tensioner/idler replaced
- Drive belt(s) replaced

- Cooling system hoses checked

- Water pump replaced

- Idler pulley replaced

- Thermostat replaced

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
/"% - Oil and filter changed

» =, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oil and filter changed

Vehicle purchase reported
Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated

- Title or registration issued

- Loan or lien reported

- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location

- Vehicle color noted as Gray

Failed emissions inspection

2/4/22,4:02 PM
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04/01/2017

04/04/2017

03/07/2018

04/10/2019

05/09/2019

05/09/2019

06/21/2019

11/30/2019

01/27/2020

03/21/2020

05/30/2020

07/27/2020

09/02/2020

119,627

126,687

139,411

141,196

143,431

150,928

155,886

158,847

160,845

Georgia
Inspection Station

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newnan, GA

Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Newnan, GA

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hummelstown, PA
Title #8029112601 BU

Brandon Tire & Service, LLC.
Grantville, PA

717-473-5997
https://brandonstire.com/

5.0/5.0
29 Verified Reviews &

. 69 Customer Favorites

Inspection Station

Faulkner Subaru

Harrisburg, PA

717-564-4545
https://faulknersubaruharrisburg.co
m

44/5.0
47 Verified Reviews &
' 5,064 Customer Favorites

Valvoline Instant Qil Change
Hershey, PA

717-533-6002

vioc.com

48/5.0
93 Verified Reviews &
' 161 Customer Favorites

Pennsylvania

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hummelstown, PA
Title #8029112601 BU

Service Facility
Palmyra, PA

Service Facility
Palmyra, PA

Brandon Tire & Service, LLC.
Grantville, PA

717-473-5997
https://brandonstire.com/

5.0/5.0
29 Verified Reviews &
' 69 Customer Favorites

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
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Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

Title issued or updated
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle
to a new location

Vehicle serviced

- Oil and filter changed

- Emissions inspection performed

- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced

- Four wheel alignment performed
- Four tires balanced

- Four tires mounted

- Right airbag assembly replaced
- Air filter replaced

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Drain plug gasket replaced

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle serviced

- Brakes serviced

- Brake pads replaced

- Brake fluid flushed/changed
- Body lubricated

- Fluids checked

- Oil and filter changed

- Brakes checked

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed
- Body lubricated
- Fluids checked

Vehicle serviced

Registration issued or renewed

2/4/22,4:02 PM
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09/11/2020

09/11/2020

10/07/2020

03/15/2021

04/23/2021

07/03/2021

12/17/2021

01/18/2022

02/02/2022

162,532

163,481

168,890

170,126

173,661

181,844

182,779

182,789

Hummelstown, PA
Title #8029112601 BU

Brandon Tire & Service, LLC.
Grantville, PA

717-473-5997
https://brandonstire.com/

5.0/5.0
29 Verified Reviews &
' 69 Customer Favorites

Inspection Station

Faulkner Subaru

Harrisburg, PA

717-564-4545
https://faulknersubaruharrisburg.co
m

44/5.0
47 Verified Reviews &
. 5,064 Customer Favorites

Faulkner Subaru

Harrisburg, PA

717-564-4545
https://faulknersubaruharrisburg.co
m

4.4/5.0
47 Verified Reviews &
' 5,064 Customer Favorites

Faulkner Subaru

Harrisburg, PA

717-564-4545
https://faulknersubaruharrisburg.co
m

44/5.0
47 Verified Reviews &
' 5,064 Customer Favorites

Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Hershey, PA

717-533-6002

vioc.com

48/5.0
93 Verified Reviews &
' 161 Customer Favorites

Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Hershey, PA

717-533-6002

vioc.com

48/5.0
93 Verified Reviews &
' 161 Customer Favorites

Autohaus Lancaster, Inc.
Lancaster, PA
717-299-2801
autohaus.com

47/5.0
124 Verified Reviews &

' 168 Customer Favorites

Auto Auction

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/JF1GR7E63BG831874

» r. Vehicle serviced
4 - License plate light bulb(s) replaced
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed emissions inspection

» r. Vehicle serviced

/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and filter changed
- Four tires balanced
- Tires rotated

» ¢, Vehicle serviced

/% - Maintenance inspection completed
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Steering gear replaced

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
% - Maintenance inspection completed
o
- Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
- Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced

» ¢, Vehicle serviced
/% - Oiland filter changed

» «. Vehicle serviced
4y - Drain plug gasket replaced
- Oil and filter changed

» r. Vehicle serviced
/% - Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

Vehicle sold

2/4/22,4:02 PM
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@ Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

)

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

NGAN x| Glossary

Failed Emissions Inspection

The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions
standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX
recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc @ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
2/4/22 2:50:07 PM (CST)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 SUBARU IMPREZA vehicle (VIN:
JF1GR7E63BG831874), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/4/22 at 3:50 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

7of 7 2/4/22,4:02 PM



