

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/4/22 at 2:50:07 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

CARFAX Ownership History The number of owners is estimated		🊨 Owner 1
Year purchased		2011
Type of owner	J. 1944	Personal
Estimated length of ownership	CARFAX	4 yrs. 10 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces	IOWNER	See Details
Estimated miles driven per year		24,545/yr
Last reported odometer reading		182,789

CARFAX Title History  CARFAX guarantees the information in this section	a Owner 1
Salvage   Junk   Rebuilt   Fire   Flood   Hail   Lemon	Guaranteed No Problem
Not Actual Mileage   Exceeds Mechanical Limits	Guaranteed No Problem



**GUARANTEED** - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms

CARFAX Additional History  Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX	🎎 Owner 1
Total Loss No total loss reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Structural Damage No structural damage reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported

1 of 7 2/4/22, 4:02 PM

Airbag Deployment  No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Odometer Check No indication of an odometer rollback.	✓ No Issues Indicated
Accident / Damage No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.	No Issues Reported
Manufacturer Recall Check with an authorized Subaru dealer for any open recalls.	No Recalls Reported

# **CARFAX** Detailed History

Owne Purchas	<b>r 1</b> sed: 2011		Personal Vehicle 24,545 mi/yr
Date	Mileage	Source	Comments
08/12/2011		Dealer Inventory Beaverton, OR	Vehicle offered for sale
08/12/2011	7	Oregon Motor Vehicle Dept. Albany, OR	Odometer reading reported - Titled or registered as personal vehicle
08/17/2011	989	HAVOLINE Xpress Lube Albany, OR 541-791-3530	Vehicle serviced - Recommended maintenance performed - Oil and filter changed
		<b>+</b> 4.5 / 5.0	
		10 Verified Reviews	
		32 Customer Favorites	
09/09/2011		Oregon Motor Vehicle Dept. Albany, OR Title #1125211258	Title issued or updated - Registration issued or renewed - First owner reported - Loan or lien reported
10/10/2011	4,930	John & Phil's Toyota Scion Subaru Corvallis, OR 541-754-1515 johnphils.com	Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed
12/23/2011	10,315	John & Phil's Toyota Scion Subaru Corvallis, OR 541-754-1515 johnphils.com	Vehicle serviced - Recommended maintenance performed
03/07/2012	15,016	HAVOLINE Xpress Lube Albany, OR 541-791-3530	Vehicle serviced - Recommended maintenance performed - Oil and filter changed
		↓4.5 / 5.0  10 Verified Reviews	
		32 Customer Favorites	
04/19/2012	18,431	HAVOLINE Xpress Lube Albany, OR 541-791-3530	Vehicle serviced - Recommended maintenance performed - Oil and filter changed
		4.5 / 5.0  10 Verified Reviews	- Rear differential fluid flushed/changed
		32 Customer Favorites	
05/24/2012	21,696	John & Phil's Toyota Scion Subaru Corvallis, OR 541-754-1515 johnphils.com	Vehicle serviced

2 of 7

1 veinere miste	ry Report i	or this 2011 SUBARU IMP	nttps://www.cartaxonline.com/vnrs/JFTGR/E63E
07/13/2012	25,470	HAVOLINE Xpress Lube Albany, OR 541-791-3530  4.5 / 5.0  10 Verified Reviews  32 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Recommended maintenance performed - Oil and filter changed
08/28/2012		Nevada Motor Vehicle Dept. Sparks, NV	Registration issued or renewed - Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location
12/03/2012	34,762	Lithia Reno Subaru Reno, NV 775-284-8000 lithiasubarureno.com  4.3 / 5.0  339 Verified Reviews  3,376 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Tire condition and pressure checked - Oil and filter changed
08/09/2013	49,976	Nevada Inspection Station Sparks, NV	Passed emissions inspection
08/10/2013		Nevada Motor Vehicle Dept. Sparks, NV	Registration issued or renewed
01/21/2014	63,473	Lithia Reno Subaru Reno, NV 775-284-8000 lithiasubarureno.com 4.3 / 5.0 339 Verified Reviews 3,376 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned - Fuel injection system flushed/serviced - Spark plug(s) replaced - Tune-up performed - Tire condition and pressure checked - Oil and filter changed - Throttle body cleaned/serviced - Transmission serviced - Differential serviced
06/23/2014	72,095	Nevada Inspection Station Sparks, NV	Passed emissions inspection
06/24/2014		INDEPENDENT AUTOMOTIVE Sparks, NV 775-358-8184  ★ 5.0 / 5.0  22 Verified Reviews  15 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Air filter cleaned - Battery replaced - Emissions inspection performed
09/04/2014		Nevada Motor Vehicle Dept. Sparks, NV	Registration issued or renewed
11/14/2014	82,852	JIMMY'S QUICK LUBE Reno, NV 775-747-2444	Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed
11/24/2014	83,450	INDEPENDENT AUTOMOTIVE Sparks, NV 775-358-8184  ★ 5.0 / 5.0  22 Verified Reviews  15 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Four wheel alignment performed

X Vehicle Hist	ory Report 1	for this 2011 SUBARU IMP	https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/JF1GR/E63BG8
01/22/2015	89,700	JIMMY'S QUICK LUBE Reno, NV 775-747-2444	Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed
04/18/2015	95,700	JIMMY'S QUICK LUBE Reno, NV 775-747-2444	Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed
07/01/2015	100,412	INDEPENDENT AUTOMOTIVE Sparks, NV 775-358-8184	Vehicle serviced - Brakes serviced - Brake fluid flushed/changed - Brake pads replaced - Brakes checked
08/28/2015	103,152	Nevada Inspection Station Sparks, NV	Passed emissions inspection
08/28/2015		Nevada Motor Vehicle Dept. Sparks, NV	Registration issued or renewed
09/30/2015		INDEPENDENT AUTOMOTIVE Sparks, NV 775-358-8184	Vehicle serviced - Timing belt replaced - Radiator hose(s) replaced - Radiator hose clamp replaced - Front crankshaft oil seal replaced - Timing belt tensioner/idler replaced - Drive belt(s) replaced - Cooling system hoses checked - Water pump replaced - Idler pulley replaced - Thermostat replaced
10/23/2015	105,708	JIMMY'S QUICK LUBE Reno, NV 775-747-2444	Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed
04/07/2016	114,327	JIMMY'S QUICK LUBE Reno, NV 775-747-2444  ★ 4.8 / 5.0  104 Verified Reviews  136 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed
06/15/2016		Georgia Motor Vehicle Dept.	Vehicle purchase reported
11/22/2016	117,687	Georgia Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
12/29/2016		Georgia Motor Vehicle Dept. Newnan, GA	Title issued or updated - Title or registration issued - Loan or lien reported - Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location - Vehicle color noted as Gray
04/01/2017	119,622	Georgia Inspection Station	Failed emissions inspection

4 of 7

X Vehicle History	Report 10	or this 2011 SUBARU IMP	https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/JF1GR7E63BC
04/01/2017 1	19,627	Georgia Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
04/04/2017 1	26,687	Georgia Motor Vehicle Dept. Newnan, GA	Registration issued or renewed - Loan or lien reported - Vehicle color noted as Gray
03/07/2018		Georgia Motor Vehicle Dept. Newnan, GA	Title issued or updated - Registration issued or renewed - Vehicle color noted as Gray
04/10/2019 1	39,411	Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept. Hummelstown, PA Title #8029112601 BU	Title issued or updated - Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle to a new location
05/09/2019 1	41,196	Brandon Tire & Service, LLC. Grantville, PA 717-473-5997 https://brandonstire.com/  5.0 / 5.0  29 Verified Reviews  69 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed - Emissions inspection performed - Emissions or safety inspection performed
05/09/2019		Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
06/21/2019 1	43,431	Faulkner Subaru Harrisburg, PA 717-564-4545 https://faulknersubaruharrisburg.co m  4.4 / 5.0  47 Verified Reviews  5,064 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Four wheel alignment performed - Four tires balanced - Four tires mounted - Right airbag assembly replaced - Air filter replaced
11/30/2019 1	50,928	Valvoline Instant Oil Change Hershey, PA 717-533-6002 vioc.com	Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed - Drain plug gasket replaced
01/27/2020		Pennsylvania Motor Vehicle Dept. Hummelstown, PA Title #8029112601 BU	Registration issued or renewed
03/21/2020 1	55,886	Service Facility Palmyra, PA	Vehicle serviced - Brakes serviced - Brake pads replaced - Brake fluid flushed/changed - Body lubricated - Fluids checked - Oil and filter changed - Brakes checked
05/30/2020 1	58,847	Service Facility Palmyra, PA	Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed - Body lubricated - Fluids checked
07/27/2020 1	60,845	Brandon Tire & Service, LLC. Grantville, PA 717-473-5997 https://brandonstire.com/  \$\int 5.0 \frac{5.0}{29 \text{ Verified Reviews}} \text{ \$\infty} \]  69 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced

venicle misu	лу Кероп і	or this 2011 SUBARU IMP	https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/JF1GR/E63B
		Hummelstown, PA Title #8029112601 BU	
09/11/2020	162,532	Brandon Tire & Service, LLC. Grantville, PA 717-473-5997 https://brandonstire.com/  5.0 / 5.0  29 Verified Reviews  69 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - License plate light bulb(s) replaced - Emissions inspection performed - Emissions or safety inspection performed
09/11/2020		Inspection Station	Passed emissions inspection
10/07/2020	163,481	Faulkner Subaru Harrisburg, PA 717-564-4545 https://faulknersubaruharrisburg.co m 4.4 / 5.0 47 Verified Reviews 5,064 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Oil and filter changed - Four tires balanced - Tires rotated
03/15/2021	168,890	Faulkner Subaru Harrisburg, PA 717-564-4545 https://faulknersubaruharrisburg.co m 4.4 / 5.0 47 Verified Reviews 5,064 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Four wheel alignment performed - Steering gear replaced
04/23/2021	170,126	Faulkner Subaru Harrisburg, PA 717-564-4545 https://faulknersubaruharrisburg.co m 4.4 / 5.0 47 Verified Reviews 5,064 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Maintenance inspection completed - Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced - Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
07/03/2021	173,661	Valvoline Instant Oil Change Hershey, PA 717-533-6002 vioc.com	Vehicle serviced - Oil and filter changed
12/17/2021	181,844	Valvoline Instant Oil Change Hershey, PA 717-533-6002 vioc.com	Vehicle serviced - Drain plug gasket replaced - Oil and filter changed
01/18/2022	182,779	Autohaus Lancaster, Inc. Lancaster, PA 717-299-2801 autohaus.com  4.7 / 5.0  124 Verified Reviews  168 Customer Favorites	Vehicle serviced - Emissions inspection performed - Emissions or safety inspection performed
		Too Custoffiel Lavorites	



Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at auction every year.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

## **CARFAX** Glossary

### **Failed Emissions Inspection**

The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

### First Owner

When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

### Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

#### Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us:



facebook.com/CARFAX



@CARFAXinc



**About CARFAX** 

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved. 2/4/22 2:50:07 PM (CST)

have reviewed and received a co F1GR7E63BG831874), which is b	y of the CARFAX Vehicle ased on information supp	History Report for this 2011 SUBARU I blied to CARFAX and available as of 2/4	MPREZA vehicle (VIN: /22 at 3:50 PM (EST).
Customer Signature	Date		Date

7 of 7 2/4/22, 4:02 PM